47 5041039UNOFFICIAL COPY

FECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

First American Bank P.O. Box 307 201 S. State Street Hampshire, IL 60140

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

PATRICK SCHOTT SARAH SCHOTT 208 S MAPLE AVE APT 20 OAK PARK, IL 60302-3028

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:



Doc#: 0524505128 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 09/02/2005 10:28 AM Pg: 1 of 2

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE CR TRUST DEED BY CORPORATION (ILLINOIS)
FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER. THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF FILED OF THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

COOK County, State of Illinois:

UNIT 20 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN PLEASANT MAPLE CONDOMIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO. 22527040. IN THE WEST 40 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 208 SOUTH MAPLE, OAK PARK, IL 60302. The Real Property tax identification number is 16-07-308-028-1020.

together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-07-308-028-1020

Address(es) of premises: 208 SOUTH MAPLE, OAK PARK, IL 60302

Witness Our hand and seal, this 19TH day of AUGUST 20 05

By: DALIN DOLLMAN (Name & Title) 1ST VP (SEAL)

This instrument was prepared by First American Bank, P.O. Box 307, 201 S. State Street, Hampshire, IL 60140. TG

BOX 334 CTI

J Dys

0524505128 Page: 2 of 2

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY CORPORATION (ILLINOIS) Loan No: 29902299270 (Continued) Page 2

	(00::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Tuge 2
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF KANE)ss)	
DAWN DOLLMAN authorized agent for the Lender instrument to be the free and volun board of directors or otherwise, for authorized to execute this said instr	and known to me to be the that executed the within and foregoing tary act and deed of the said Lender, duly the uses and purposes therein mention unent and that the seal affixed is the corp	1ST VP , instrument and acknowledged said y authorized by the Lender through its ned, and on oath stated that they are
By NANLY A Winningh	Residing at	
	Copr. Herland Financial Solutions, Inc. 1997, 2002. All Rights Reserved. – IL L:\LPL	
	"OFFICIAL Nancy A. Cunt Notary Public, State My Commission Exp	SEAL" ningham te of Illinois p. 12/04/2007